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Division of Environmental Health

Office of Drinking Water

Individual System View - EVERGREEN VALLEY WATER SYSTEM - Water System id - 02150J

Com_pllanco Actions

General Information

Group

Type

County
Owner Name
Primary Contact

Primary Contact Phone

Watar System Mailing Address

Status

Residential Population
NonResidential Population
Total Calculated Connections
Total Approved Connactions
Distribution Capacity (gallons)
Next Survey Due

Ownership Type
Jurisdiction

System Effective Date
System Inactive Date
SMA Name

SMA Number

I Operating Permits

Source Information

A

Community

KITTITAS

EVERGREEN VALLEY WATER SYSTEM
Mark Nelson

(509) 674-9642

PO Box 394

Cle Elum, WA 98922

Active
5

5

262

411
120,000
2025

Investor
WA DOH ODW
312/2004

Evergreen Valley Utilities
149



