## Ronald Planned Unit Development Exhibit G

Final Development Plan
Ronald PUD Site Plan
Water Certification – Status Documents
Follows This Exhibit Title Sheet



Kittitas County CDS



## Division of Environmental Health Office of Drinking Water

Individual System View - EVERGREEN VALLEY WATER SYSTEM - Water System Id - 02150J

Compliance Actions	Operating Permits
General Informatio	n Source Information
Group	A
Туре	Community
County	KITTITAS
Owner Name	EVERGREEN VALLEY WATER SYSTEM
Primary Contact	Mark Nelson
Primary Contact Phone	(509) 674-9642
Water System Mailing Address	PO Box 394
	Cle Elum, WA 98922
Status	Active
Residential Population	35
NonResidential Population	5
Total Calculated Connections	262
Total Approved Connections	411
Distribution Capacity (gallons)	120,000
Next Survey Due	2025
Ownership Type	Investor
Jurisdiction	WA DOH ODW
System Effective Date	3/2/2004
System Inactive Date	
SMA Name	Evergreen Valley Utilities
SMA Number	149